NATIONAL
QUALITY FORUM Agenda

Patient Experience and Function Standing Committee Measure
Evaluation Web Meetings

June 22, 2018
1:00 pm —3:00 pm ET

June 25, 2018
1:00 pm —3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions Day 1

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://ngf.commpartners.com.

Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 559177 and click on “Enter.”

In the “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
NQF/Co-Chair dial-in: (844) 670-2953

Committee and public dial-in: (844) 348-2884

vnkhwnNPR

Participant Instructions Day 2

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://ngf.commpartners.com.

Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 609171 and click on “Enter.”

In the “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
NQF/Co-Chair dial-in: (844) 670-2953

Committee and public dial-in: (844) 348-2884

vhwNPR

WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG


http://www.qualityforum.org/
http://nqf.commpartners.com/
http://nqf.commpartners.com/

PAGE 2

Day 1: June 22, 2018

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:20 pm

1:30 pm

2:45 pm
2:55 pm

3:00 pm

Welcome

Gerri Lamb, PhD, RN, FAAN, Patient Experience and Function Co-Chair
Lee Partridge, PEF Co-Chair

Kyle Cobb, MS, NQF Senior Director

Tara Murphy, MPAP, Project Manager

Kathryn Goodwin, MS, Senior Project Manager

Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
Elisa Munthali, Senior Vice President

Overview of Evaluation Process
Kathryn Goodwin
Tara Murphy

Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting

e NQF #3420 CoreQ: AL Resident Satisfaction Measure (American Health
Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living)

o NQF #3422 CoreQ: AL Family Satisfaction Measure (American Health
Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Tara Murphy

Adjourn

Day 2: June 25, 2018

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

2:00pm

2:55 pm

Welcome and Roll Call

Gerri Lamb

Lee Partridge

Christopher Stille, MD, MPH, FAAPI, PEF Co-Chair
Kyle Cobb

Kathryn Goodwin

Tara Murphy

Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting (continued)

e NQF #3420 CoreQ: AL Resident Satisfaction Measure (American Health
Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living)

e NQF #3422 CoreQ: AL Family Satisfaction Measure (American Health
Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living)

Care Coordination Measure Priorities
Gerri Lamb
Kyle Cobb

Next Steps
Tara Murphy

WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG



PAGE 3

3:00 pm Adjourn

WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG



