



Patient Experience and Function Standing Committee Measure Evaluation Web Meetings

June 22, 2018 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm ET

June 25, 2018 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions Day 1

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com</u>.
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 559177 and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. NQF/Co-Chair dial-in: (844) 670-2953
- 5. Committee and public dial-in: (844) 348-2884

Participant Instructions Day 2

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com</u>.
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 609171 and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. NQF/Co-Chair dial-in: (844) 670-2953
- 5. Committee and public dial-in: (844) 348-2884

Day 1: June 22, 2018

1:00 pm	Welcome Gerri Lamb, PhD, RN, FAAN, Patient Experience and Function Co-Chair Lee Partridge, PEF Co-Chair Kyle Cobb, MS, NQF Senior Director Tara Murphy, MPAP, Project Manager Kathryn Goodwin, MS, Senior Project Manager
1:05 pm	Introductions and Disclosure of Interest Elisa Munthali, Senior Vice President
1:20 pm	Overview of Evaluation Process Kathryn Goodwin Tara Murphy
1:30 pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting NQF #3420 CoreQ: AL Resident Satisfaction Measure (American Health Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living) NQF #3422 CoreQ: AL Family Satisfaction Measure (American Health Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living)
2:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
2:55 pm	Next Steps Tara Murphy
3:00 pm	Adjourn

Day 2: June 25, 2018

1:00 pm	Welcome and Roll Call Gerri Lamb Lee Partridge Christopher Stille, MD, MPH, FAAPI, PEF Co-Chair Kyle Cobb Kathryn Goodwin Tara Murphy
1:10 pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting (continued) NQF #3420 CoreQ: AL Resident Satisfaction Measure (American Health Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living) NQF #3422 CoreQ: AL Family Satisfaction Measure (American Health Care Association/ National Center for Assisted Living)
2:00pm	Care Coordination Measure Priorities Gerri Lamb Kyle Cobb
2:55 pm	Next Steps Tara Murphy

PAGE 3

3:00 pm Adjourn